2015 General Purpose Refunding………………3.00-5.00 459,000 130,000 2018

2015 Schools Refunding……………………………...3.00-5.00 7,731,000 7,400,000 2030

2016 General Purpose …………..………2.00-5.00 90,000 90,000 2034

2016 Schools ……………………………...2.00-5.00 15,698,000 15,698,000 2036

2016 Schools Refunding……………………………...2.00-3.00 3,450,000 3,450,000 2028
Sub-Total Outstanding………………..…………………..149,333,000$ 74,023,000$

This Issue

2017 General Purpose …………..………2.00-5.00 1,800,000 1,800,000 2037

2017 Schools ……………………………...2.00-5.00 6,850,000 6,850,000 2037
Sub-Total This Issue Bonds…………………………..…………...…..…8,650,000 8,650,000

Total All Bonds………………………………..…….…..157,983,000$ 82,673,000$
1

Water debt is paid by assessments levied against benefited property owners. The assessments are secured by liens against the properties and

are therefore self-supporting.
2

Excludes refunded bonds.

1

2

27

Short-Term Debt
As of May 5, 2017

(Pro Forma)

The Town has no outstanding short term debt as of the date of this Official Statement.

Annual Long-Term Bonded Debt Maturity Schedule
As of May 5, 2017

(Pro Forma)
Fiscal Cumulative

Year Principal

Ended Principal Interest Total Total Retired

6/30 Payments Payments Payments Gen. Purp. Schools Total Principal %

2017 793,000$ 270,425$ 1,063,425$ -$ -$ -$ 793,000$ 0.96%

2018 8,750,000 2,452,115 11,202,115 180,000 370,000 550,000 9,300,000 12.21%

2019 7,090,000 2,095,978 9,185,978 180,000 370,000 550,000 7,640,000 21.45%

2020 6,170,000 1,818,790 7,988,790 180,000 370,000 550,000 6,720,000 29.58%

2021 4,845,000 1,617,271 6,462,271 180,000 370,000 550,000 5,395,000 36.10%

2022 4,860,000 1,404,771 6,264,771 180,000 370,000 550,000 5,410,000 42.65%

2023 4,540,000 1,204,521 5,744,521 180,000 370,000 550,000 5,090,000 48.80%

2024 4,290,000 1,032,009 5,322,009 180,000 370,000 550,000 4,840,000 54.66%

2025 4,055,000 885,634 4,940,634 180,000 370,000 550,000 4,605,000 60.23%

2026 3,240,000 771,634 4,011,634 180,000 370,000 550,000 3,790,000 64.81%

2027 3,240,000 694,015 3,934,015 180,000 370,000 550,000 3,790,000 69.40%

2028 3,235,000 613,965 3,848,965 - 315,000 315,000 3,550,000 73.69%

2029 3,235,000 537,940 3,772,940 - 315,000 315,000 3,550,000 77.99%

2030 3,215,000 451,371 3,666,371 - 315,000 315,000 3,530,000 82.26%

2031 2,535,000 362,790 2,897,790 - 315,000 315,000 2,850,000 85.70%

2032 2,535,000 292,378 2,827,378 - 315,000 315,000 2,850,000 89.15%

2033 2,535,000 219,559 2,754,559 - 315,000 315,000 2,850,000 92.60%

2034 2,160,000 150,440 2,310,440 - 315,000 315,000 2,475,000 95.59%

2035 1,920,000 83,838 2,003,838 - 315,000 315,000 2,235,000 98.29%

2036 780,000 23,400 803,400 - 315,000 315,000 1,095,000 99.62%

2037 - - - - 315,000 315,000 315,000 100.00%

74,023,000$ 16,982,843$ 91,005,843$ 1,800,000$ 6,850,000$ 8,650,000$ 82,673,000$

1
Excludes principal payments of $8,130,000 and interest payments of $2,476,652 paid from July 1, 2016 through May 5, 2017.

This Issue:

1

Overlapping/Underlying Debt

The Georgetown Fire District (the “District”) is a volunteer fire company that provides fire/rescue services
to portions of Redding, Weston, and the Town. The District has $1,106,433 of long-term debt. The Town is responsible
for approximately 40% or $442,473.of the District’s debt, pursuant to an agreement between the Town and the District.

28

Debt Statement
As of May 5, 2017

(Pro Forma)

Long-Term Debt Outstanding:

General Purpose (Includes This Issue)………………….………………………………………………………………………..………..………………………$ 30,432,301